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Iúna-ES, terça-feira, 14 de Janeiro de 2020 às 21:24:53

A
U

T
E

N
T

IC
A

Ç
Ã

O
ht

tp
s:

//i
un

a.
es

.g
ov

.b
r/

ar
qu

iv
os

/fi
le

s/
20

20
/0

1/
ar

qu
iv

o/
at

a_
72

02
0_

fo
x_

an
ex

o_
5e

1e
5a

08
22

95
0.

pd
f

d
d

f6
6d

b
80

b
8e

a8
e8

6f
82

cd
7a

10
2d

3d
ab

R
1s

IE
w

JB
57

X
3o

N
q

Rua Des. Epaminondas do Amaral, n.58, Centro, Iúna/ES, 29.390-000 Página 1
iuna.es.gov.br | contato@iuna.es.gov.br | (28) 3545-4750 |  | 


